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FENAE PESSOAL DA CAIXA BH 2024

10KM ASSOCIADO APCEF MASC

Num Atleta

782
796
822
795
837
801
826
802
840
793
810
827
817
831
823
813
788
800
838
825
824
814
834
835

794
857
839
808
841

798
828
856
811
809

CARLOS ALBERTO DE ALENCAR GUERRA
PEDRO ARGEMIRO MOREIRA

TULIO MARCIO GONCALVES

LUCAS ALVES MACHADO

CARLOS AUGUSTO GUIMARAES VITORIA
ARON GABRIEL DAVID

FRANCISCO DE ASSIS LEITE FERREIRA
BRENO CEZAR SIQUEIRA

EDUARDO DE MATTOS

HUGO BRETAS DA BOA VENTURA
LEOPOLDO MARCIO COSTA RABELO
CESAR DE OLIVEIRA MAIA JUNIOR
GILBERTO ALVES MAGALHAES

CLEITON GONCALVES LIMA DE OLIVEIRA
FABRICIO PAULO DA SILVA

JULIO CESAR TAVARES DOS REIS
EDERSON GONCALVES RIBEIRO
RENATO MACHADO CABRAL

GABRIEL EDUARDO COELHO PINTO
LUCAS SANTOS CAETANO

GUSTAVO SANTOS CAETANO

LUCAS HENRIQUE RODRIGUES MAIA
MIGUEL OLIVEIRA SOUSA

GABRIEL FUSCALDI LABARRERE DE
SOUZA

LEANDRO LABARRERE DE SOUZA
WAGNER MOURA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA
NILTON SALES RAIMUNDO

GUSTAVO ALMEIDA VAZ

DIMAS WAGNER LAMOUNIER

ANTONIO AUGUSTO FERREIRA
ISAAC PEREIRA DA COSTA
MIGUEL ANGELO REIS
MARCIO NEVES GONCALVES
HUGO GUIMARAES SILVA ZICA
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Idd.

60
59
37
39
60
33
66
44
64
69
63
42
62
43
40
58
42
51
22
16
19
14
19
23

52
48
57
34
66

66
62
57
52
33

Faixa F.E C.

M6099
M5059
M3039
M3039
M6099
M3039
M6099
M4049
M6099
M6099
M6099
M4049
M6099
M4049
M4049
M5059
M4049
M5059
M2129
M0020
M0020
M0020
M0020
M2129

M5059
M4049
M5059
M3039
M6099

M6099
M6099
M5059
M5059
M3039
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Equipe

DIRETORIA APCEF/MG

CONSELHO FISCAL
APCEF/MG

Tempo
00:46:00
00:47:39
00:50:30
00:51:10
00:52:31
00:52:59
00:53:06
00:53:13
00:53:41
00:53:59
00:56:32
00:56:46
00:56:54
00:57:00
00:57:00
00:57:01
00:57:40
00:59:33
01:00:00
01:00:06
01:00:08
01:00:42
01:00:50
01:01:15

01:01:19
01:02:27
01:03:06
01:06:19
01:07:09

01:13:07
01:17:56
01:18:04
01:18:07
01:57:47
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